
 

 

FIS Cross-Country Media information 
 

LILLEHAMMER (NOR) 

3rd to 5th December 2021 

 
Contacts 

Chief of Media   Alexander Henningsen 
     alexander.henningsen@olympiaparken.no 
 
      
LOC Covid-19 Coordinator  Per Olav Andersen 
     +47 918 86 082 
     Per.olav.andersen@olympiaparken.no  
      
International TV Rightsholder Infront Italy: Silvia Comola 
     +41 462 39 72 
     Silvia.Comola@infrontsports.com 
 

Alexander Emde 
+39 335 654 94 34 

     Alexander.Emde@infrontsports.com  
 
Accreditation deadline for TV Rightsholder: 12th November 2021 
 
National TV Rightsholder  NRK Espen Skretteberg 
     +47 976 16 858 
     Espen.skretteberg@nrk.no  
 
Accommodation Office  Bente Laugen  
     + 47  
     accommodation@worldcuplillehammer.no  
 
Transportation Office  Lars Erik Sønsteli 
     +47 916 38 609 
     Lars.Erik.Sonsteli@boreal.no 
 

Media accreditation 

Link: https://www.worldcuplillehammer.no/media  
 

Covid regulations for media 

All media is required to follow the FIS Covid Testing Protocol which can be found here: 
https://www.fis-ski.com/en/inside-fis/covid-19-hub  
 
Please note: a fact sheet with the overview of the needed Covid prevention preparations to each event 
can be found in the calendar section on fisski.com at the respective event (via yellow dropdown 
menu/downloads). 

 

Event programme and race schedule 

All information around the World Cup weeken can be found on www.worldcuplillehammer.no 
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